
MEETING HIVER AVENIR 09/12/18

09/12/18Date :

DEL SAZ Clément

DEL SAZ Clément

DEL SAZ Clément

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

MARANGE Taho

MARANGE Taho

MARANGE Taho

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

SANCHEZ Ilona

SANCHEZ Ilona

Nom - Prénom

100 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 4N

50 NL

100 4N

50 Dos

50 NL

100 4N

50 Brasse

50 PAP

100 4N

50 Brasse

Nage

00:58:39

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:55:18

00:57:03

00:44:03

01:59:99

00:45:04

01:45:89

00:48:56

00:41:26

01:58:31

01:01:01

01:05:52

02:04:84

01:03:12

Lieu : LA TESTE DE BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

minimas


